
Market Share Report

Sales Change From Prior Year Current Market Share

Region March September March September Market Share

Asia $20,388.00 $22,547.00 -10.36% -14.23% 52%

China $20,388.00 $22,547.00 -10.36% -14.23% 82%

India $4,642.00 $5,320.00 9.52% -21.62% 44%

Japan $9,457.00 $12,859.00 12.23% 32.09% 70%

Eastern Europe $22,500.00 $24,580.00 5.67% 7.66% 62%

Belarus $7,315.00 $18,800.00 -12.65% 7.02% 34%

Bulgaria $6,300.00 $2,821.00 17.46% -72.99% 80%

Croatia $4,200.00 $3,890.00 7.62% -13.88% 29%

Czech Republic $19,500.00 $15,340.00 16.77% 2.35% 13%

Hungary $13,495.00 $13,900.00 24.08% 31.22% 14%

Poland $8,930.00 $9,440.00 -36.62% -28.71% 52%

Romania $4,900.00 $5,100.00 -6.96% -23.22% 30%

Russia $22,500.00 $24,580.00 5.67% 7.66% 85%

North America $31,400.00 $32,800.00 3.50% 2.62% 84%

Canada $25,390.00 $27,000.00 79.52% 74.52% 64%

USA $31,400.00 $32,800.00 3.50% 2.62% 87%


